ADL Uitslagen

Auto's - 94-'t Spant
Van Houtven Peter
De Clerck Robert
Bellefroid Dirk
Ceuppens Jozef

BC Calypso
Hermans Freddy
Wuytack Ken

Celis Emiel

Smet Nick

BC Kruger

Collier Nick

Van den Buys Eddy
Huybens Daniel
Dumez Frans
Centrum 2014
Nicolay Leo

De Maesschalck Patrick
Helsen Max
Vandersteen Leo
DBC Ons Huis
Vervecken Jozef
Neyts Marc

De Groot Richard
Van den Boom Marc
DBC The Guard
Wittock Rene

Van Remoortere Johnny
De Mulder Frank
Janssens Marc
MDC Verhaert 2
Ratinckx Charles
Jacobs Freddy
Janssens Tony
Borremans Joannes

Klassement Afdeling

Centrum 2014
D.T.M.

Hof Van Rieth 2
Auto's - 94-'t Spant
BC Kruger

Den Toerist 3

DBC Ons Huis

BC De Living

DBC The Guard
New Avenue 4
MDC Verhaert 2
Hotel De Heidebloem
Wilson 1

BC Calypso
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- Speelweek 3

- Hotel De Heidebloem

Sebreghts Lucas
Koolen Wim

Van Meel Willy
Van Pelt Jos
Wilson 1
Hoskens Victor
Lamberts Eddy
Solie Marc

Van Assche Ludo
BC De Living
Coen Danny
Verreyde Peter
Lommelen Michel
Vermeire Luc
New Avenue 4
Van Heurck Frank
Verlackt Patrick
Reunis John
Stroobant Robert
Den Toerist 3
Eysermans Ronny
Van Herck Bart
Van Hout Eddy
Lambrechts Desiré
Hof Van Rieth 2
Lenaerts André
Van Horen Paul
Evenepoel Peter
De Clerck Patrick
D.T.M.

Van Loo Eddy
Stephens Robert
Smolders Eric
Janssens Jan
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87,28
81,45
73,32
71,54
70,51
70,09
69,71
67,94
67,91
64,66
56,37
56,33
52,18
49,97

12 (30)
15 (36)
15 (51)
7 (26)

15 (26)
12 (40)
14 (44)
21 (43)

11 (48)
15 (26)
13 (26)
19 (28)

14 (34)
10 (13)
19 (33)
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10 (27)
15 (41)
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8 (35)
12 (25)
19 (34)
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15 (24)
17 (41)
19 (21)
19 (26)

20,80
6,00

3,20
1,80
6,80
13,56
3,17
4,00
3,20
1,19
21,09
2,40
3,93
6,80
5,96
32,60
5,20
9,40
5,40
8,60
23,27
6,60
3,45
4,02
7,20
26,60
5,00
7,00
5,20
5,40
17,00
6,14
3,80
3,02
3,54

- 15,04
-~ 554

-~ 4,80
-~ 1,09
~ 2,61
-17,14
-~ 6,80
-~ 2,80
-~ 214
-~ 3,40
- 20,99
- 0,80
-~ 6,80
-~ 4,99
-~ 6,40
-17,79
-~ 4,80
-~ 4,86
-~ 483
-~ 3,30
- 18,46
~ 4,30
-~ 3,80
-~ 5,60
~ 2,76
-17,17
-~ 2,69
— 4,74
-~ 463
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- 29,10
~ 7,20
-~ 3,80
-~ 7,80
-~ 6,80
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Gemiddelde

0,5000 -- 0,4000
0,3056 -- 0,4167
0,3333 -- 0,2941
0,9615 -- 0,2692
Gemiddelde

0,2308 -- 0,5769
0,3750 -- 0,3000
0,3864 -- 0,3182
0,2791 -- 0,4884
Gemiddelde

0,3125 -- 0,2292
0,3846 -- 0,5769
0,7308 -- 0,5000
0,8571 -- 0,6786
Gemiddelde

0,4412 -- 0,4118
1,3077 -- 0,7692
0,5152 -- 0,5758
1,1176 -- 0,4118
Gemiddelde

0,4815 -- 0,3704
0,3902 -- 0,3659
0,4375 -- 0,7188
1,3333 -- 0,3750
Gemiddelde

0,3714 -- 0,2286
0,6000 -- 0,4800
0,6765 -- 0,5588
0,8485 -- 0,6061
Gemiddelde

0,5000 -- 0,6250
0,3659 -- 0,4146
0,2857 -- 0,9048
0,4231 -- 0,7308



